
XXIII CicOr e Florientação 2021 - Sprint
Florianópolis - SC 28.8.2021

Barriga Verde Clube de Orientação

Jorge Luis Ramos Szczypior
CONV
Course : INFANTIL
Distance : 1500m (Climbing 5m)
Time : 0:26:03 (17'22"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Murillo Duarte Leal Gonçalves 0:19:55
3. Luis Fernando E Gabriele 1:11:17

1. 151 00:01:47
2. 171 00:01:56 00:03:43
3. 137 00:02:00 00:05:43
4. 152 00:03:55 00:09:38
5. 133 00:01:52 00:11:30
6. 134 00:02:52 00:14:22 51m 56'13"/km
7. 153 00:01:53 00:16:15
8. 132 00:01:36 00:17:51
9. 157 00:01:10 00:19:01

10. 155 00:01:04 00:20:05
11. 136 00:03:00 00:23:05
12. 161 00:01:01 00:24:06
13. 160 00:02:21 00:26:27
14. 999 00:00:00 00:26:27
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